Електротехнички факултет, Источно Сарајево,  

29.09.2016.
Резултати  испита: Електроника 1
	Број
	Презиме и име 
	Писмени бод
	Усмени
	Усмени
	Усмени
	Коначно

	1226
	
	68
	
	
	
	

	1230
	
	58
	
	
	
	

	999
	
	55
	
	
	
	

	1329
	
	53
	
	
	
	

	1429
	
	50
	
	
	
	

	1190
	
	50
	
	
	
	

	1231
	
	50
	
	
	
	

	1107
	
	50
	
	
	
	


